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2 113 Marquette Joey Vermeulen :18.73 :19.41 :38.14 1
1 101 Sag. Heritage Bobby Leddy :18.69 :19.67 :38.36 2
1 109 TC Central Briggs Chapman :18.94 :19.87 :38.81 3
2 117 TC West Ryan Ness :18.87 :20.01 :38.88 4
2 112 Kalamazoo Connor Cloetingh :19.34 :20.04 :39.38 5
2 120 TC Central Clark Phelps :19.24 :20.32 :39.56 6
4 132 TC Central Kalvis Hornburg :19.52 :20.27 :39.79 7
1 110 TC West Lee Batcha :19.35 :20.48 :39.83 8
1 103 Okemos Carson Covell :19.42 :20.69 :40.11 9
2 114 Okemos Hunter Holtrop :19.80 :20.35 :40.15 10
3 121 TC Central Micah Appel :19.68 :20.62 :40.30 11
5 147 Marquette Luke Johnson :20.11 :20.79 :40.90 12
4 133 TC West Matt Lowe :20.05 :20.89 :40.94 13
3 126 TC West Finley Clark :20.14 :20.81 :40.95 14
3 122 Marquette Tucker Jameson :20.01 :21.06 :41.07 15
4 138 Marquette Dylan Larson :20.55 :21.02 :41.57 16
4 131 Rockford Ben Avink :20.66 :21.29 :41.95 17
5 150 TC Central Mark Madion :20.80 :21.17 :41.97 18.5
2 111 Rockford Ryan Donley :20.86 :21.11 :41.97 18.5
3 127 Rockford Taylor Noakes :20.73 :21.33 :42.06 20
3 124 Grand Haven Zak Konarska :21.04 :21.41 :42.45 21
4 134 GR Forest Hills Chad Bradbury :20.96 :21.72 :42.68 22
5 149 TC West Charlie Hornbogen :21.55 :21.23 :42.78 23
2 119 GR Kenowa Spencer Gillette :21.18 :21.77 :42.95 24
6 156 TC West Alex Podges :21.55 :21.81 :43.36 25
6 158 Marquette Matthew Anderson :21.39 :22.05 :43.44 26
6 152 Grand Haven Lukas Walling :21.58 :22.18 :43.76 27
4 137 Grand Haven Colin Pellegrom :21.44 :22.48 :43.92 28
6 154 GR Forest Hills Chris Naum :22.40 :22.23 :44.63 29
2 115 Sag. Heritage Nick Prezzato :22.23 :23.00 :45.23 30
2 116 GR Forest Hills Brad Boverhof :23.06 :23.07 :46.13 31
4 135 Sag. Heritage Bobby Fettig :22.74 :23.67 :46.41 32
6 157 Rockford Hank Wickering :22.73 :23.70 :46.43 33
5 148 GR Forest Hills Alex Clegg :21.16 :26.08 :47.24 34
3 130 Sag. Heritage Michael Stewart :23.17 :24.23 :47.40 35
3 129 Kalamazoo Phillip McCrary :24.59 :23.12 :47.71 36
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5 145 Sag. Heritage Ryan Sloboda :24.34 :24.16 :48.50 37
6 153 Sag. Heritage Josh Ward :24.53 :25.15 :49.68 38
4 136 Okemos Marshall Logan :21.22 :31.74 :52.96 39
4 140 GR Kenowa Kaeleb Brown :26.02 :27.07 :53.09 40
1 107 GR Kenowa DJ Mixon :27.53 :28.28 :55.81 41
5 142 GR Kenowa Sean Florian :29.25 :28.45 :57.70 42
4 139 Kalamazoo Juan-carlo Anemone :22.54 :45.66 1:08.20 43
1 105 Marquette Brennan Wade :19.80 1:06.26 1:26.06 44
1 104 Kalamazoo Tyler McCrary DSQ D S Q1 58
6 151 TC Central Brenn Olsen DNF DNF1 58
1 106 Rockford Jake Lewis DNF DNF1 58
5 141 Rockford Justin Meuser DNF DNF1 58
1 108 GR Forest Hills Matt Sylvester DNF DNF DNF1 58
3 125 Okemos Beau Buehler DNF DNF1 58
6 155 Okemos Evan Hartle DNF DNF1 58
2 118 Grand Haven Connor Davis DNF DNF1 58
5 143 Kalamazoo Elliot Klein DNF DNF1 58
3 123 GR Kenowa Gabor Halasz DNF DNF1 58
3 128 GR Forest Hills Bill Schaff :21.80 DNF DNF2 58
5 146 Okemos Grant Bloembergen 1:34.68 DNF DNF2 58
1 102 Grand Haven Kevin Stolarski :21.96 DNF DNF2 58
5 144 Grand Haven Cam Rickard DNS DNS1
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1 9 109 Briggs Chapman :18.94 :19.87 :38.81 3

2 10 120 Clark Phelps :19.24 :20.32 :39.56 6 # 1
4 2 132 Kalvis Hornburg :19.52 :20.27 :39.79 7 TC Central
3 1 121 Micah Appel :19.68 :20.62 :40.30 11 with

5 10 150 Mark Madion :20.80 :21.17 :41.97 18.5 27 Pts
6 1 151 Brenn Olsen DNF DNF1 58

2 7 117 Ryan Ness :18.87 :20.01 :38.88 4

1 10 110 Lee Batcha :19.35 :20.48 :39.83 8 # 2
4 3 133 Matt Lowe :20.05 :20.89 :40.94 13 TC West
3 6 126 Finley Clark :20.14 :20.81 :40.95 14 with

5 9 149 Charlie Hornbogen :21.55 :21.23 :42.78 23 39 Pts
6 6 156 Alex Podges :21.55 :21.81 :43.36 25

2 3 113 Joey Vermeulen :18.73 :19.41 :38.14 1

5 7 147 Luke Johnson :20.11 :20.79 :40.90 12 # 3
3 2 122 Tucker Jameson :20.01 :21.06 :41.07 15 Marquette
4 8 138 Dylan Larson :20.55 :21.02 :41.57 16 with

6 8 158 Matthew Anderson :21.39 :22.05 :43.44 26 44 Pts
1 5 105 Brennan Wade :19.80 1:06.26 1:26.06 44

4 1 131 Ben Avink :20.66 :21.29 :41.95 17

2 1 111 Ryan Donley :20.86 :21.11 :41.97 18.5 # 4
3 7 127 Taylor Noakes :20.73 :21.33 :42.06 20 Rockford
6 7 157 Hank Wickering :22.73 :23.70 :46.43 33 with

1 6 106 Jake Lewis DNF DNF1 58 88.5 Pts
5 1 141 Justin Meuser DNF DNF1 58

1 1 101 Bobby Leddy :18.69 :19.67 :38.36 2

2 5 115 Nick Prezzato :22.23 :23.00 :45.23 30 # 5
4 5 135 Bobby Fettig :22.74 :23.67 :46.41 32 Sag. Heritage
3 10 130 Michael Stewart :23.17 :24.23 :47.40 35 with

5 5 145 Ryan Sloboda :24.34 :24.16 :48.50 37 99 Pts
6 3 153 Josh Ward :24.53 :25.15 :49.68 38

4 4 134 Chad Bradbury :20.96 :21.72 :42.68 22

6 4 154 Chris Naum :22.40 :22.23 :44.63 29 # 6
2 6 116 Brad Boverhof :23.06 :23.07 :46.13 31 GR Forest Hills
5 8 148 Alex Clegg :21.16 :26.08 :47.24 34 with

1 8 108 Matt Sylvester DNF DNF DNF1 58 116 Pts
3 8 128 Bill Schaff :21.80 DNF DNF2 58
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1 3 103 Carson Covell :19.42 :20.69 :40.11 9

2 4 114 Hunter Holtrop :19.80 :20.35 :40.15 10 # 6
4 6 136 Marshall Logan :21.22 :31.74 :52.96 39 Okemos
3 5 125 Beau Buehler DNF DNF1 58 with

6 5 155 Evan Hartle DNF DNF1 58 116 Pts
5 6 146 Grant Bloembergen 1:34.68 DNF DNF2 58

3 4 124 Zak Konarska :21.04 :21.41 :42.45 21

6 2 152 Lukas Walling :21.58 :22.18 :43.76 27 # 8
4 7 137 Colin Pellegrom :21.44 :22.48 :43.92 28 Grand Haven
2 8 118 Connor Davis DNF DNF1 58 with

1 2 102 Kevin Stolarski :21.96 DNF DNF2 58 134 Pts
5 4 144 Cam Rickard DNS DNS1

2 2 112 Connor Cloetingh :19.34 :20.04 :39.38 5

3 9 129 Phillip McCrary :24.59 :23.12 :47.71 36 # 9
4 9 139 Juan-carlo Anemone :22.54 :45.66 1:08.20 43 Kalamazoo
1 4 104 Tyler McCrary DSQ D S Q1 58 with

5 3 143 Elliot Klein DNF DNF1 58 142 Pts
6 DNS1

2 9 119 Spencer Gillette :21.18 :21.77 :42.95 24

4 10 140 Kaeleb Brown :26.02 :27.07 :53.09 40 # 10
1 7 107 DJ Mixon :27.53 :28.28 :55.81 41 GR Kenowa
5 2 142 Sean Florian :29.25 :28.45 :57.70 42 with

3 3 123 Gabor Halasz DNF DNF1 58 147 Pts
6 DNS1
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2 117 TC West Ryan Ness :30.08 :30.91 1:00.99 1
2 112 Kalamazoo Connor Cloetingh :30.52 :30.92 1:01.44 2
1 120 TC Central Clark Phelps :30.73 :31.13 1:01.86 3
1 113 Marquette Joey Vermeulen :31.86 :30.41 1:02.27 4
1 101 Sag. Heritage Bobby Leddy :31.32 :31.21 1:02.53 5
2 109 TC Central Briggs Chapman :32.42 :32.18 1:04.60 6
3 121 TC Central Micah Appel :32.15 :32.77 1:04.92 7
1 110 TC West Lee Batcha :34.43 :30.84 1:05.27 8
4 132 TC Central Kalvis Hornburg :32.60 :32.93 1:05.53 9
4 131 Rockford Ben Avink :32.86 :33.11 1:05.97 10
1 103 Okemos Carson Covell :33.02 :33.05 1:06.07 11
5 134 GR Forest Hills Chad Bradbury :33.26 :32.86 1:06.12 12
2 105 Marquette Brennan Wade :33.40 :33.33 1:06.73 13
4 147 Marquette Luke Johnson :34.35 :33.77 1:08.12 14
3 126 TC West Finley Clark :34.04 :34.46 1:08.50 15
3 138 Marquette Dylan Larson :34.85 :34.11 1:08.96 16
6 156 TC West Alex Podges :34.49 :34.81 1:09.30 17
5 149 TC West Charlie Hornbogen :35.25 :34.21 1:09.46 18
3 127 Rockford Taylor Noakes :36.80 :33.05 1:09.85 19
5 122 Marquette Tucker Jameson :35.35 :34.81 1:10.16 20
3 125 Okemos Beau Buehler :36.36 :35.42 1:11.78 21
3 124 Grand Haven Zak Konarska :36.25 :35.58 1:11.83 22
3 128 GR Forest Hills Bill Schaff :37.12 :35.42 1:12.54 23
1 116 GR Forest Hills Brad Boverhof :36.79 :36.27 1:13.06 24
6 161 Marquette Cameron Chudy :38.10 :35.97 1:14.07 25
3 129 Kalamazoo Phillip McCrary :37.94 :37.14 1:15.08 26
1 104 Kalamazoo Tyler McCrary :40.20 :35.23 1:15.43 27
2 119 GR Kenowa Spencer Gillette :36.07 :40.03 1:16.10 28
2 115 Sag. Heritage Nick Prezzato :38.52 :39.65 1:18.17 29
4 139 Kalamazoo Juan-carlo Anemone :40.43 :38.77 1:19.20 30
5 145 Sag. Heritage Ryan Sloboda :41.68 :40.92 1:22.60 31
6 155 Okemos Evan Bloembergen :38.06 :46.09 1:24.15 32
2 108 GR Forest Hills Matt Sylvester :48.41 :38.83 1:27.24 33
4 148 GR Forest Hills Alex Clegg :39.31 :49.19 1:28.50 34
6 152 Grand Haven Lukas Walling :40.22 :49.90 1:30.12 35
4 137 Grand Haven Colin Pellegom :38.01 :54.77 1:32.78 36
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4 140 GR Kenowa Kaeleb Brown :50.66 :46.94 1:37.60 37
4 135 Sag. Heritage Bobby Fettig :56.02 :41.94 1:37.96 38
5 102 Grand Haven Kevin Stolarski :59.70 :38.83 1:38.53 39
5 142 GR Kenowa Sean Florian :50.92 :49.72 1:40.64 40
3 107 GR Kenowa DJ Mixon :53.36 :53.37 1:46.73 41
6 160 TC Central Max Collins :37.62 1:13.26 1:50.88 42
6 159 Sag. Heritage Brady Williams 1:14.33 :50.51 2:04.84 43
5 143 Kalamazoo Elliot Klein DSQ D S Q1 57
4 133 TC West Matt Lowe :34.99 DSQ D S Q2 57
6 154 GR Forest Hills Chris Naum :38.18 DSQ D S Q2 57
5 141 Rockford Justin Meuser :35.29 DSQ D S Q2 57
6 157 Rockford Hank Wickering :40.12 DSQ D S Q2 57
5 151 TC Central Brenn Olsen DNF DNF1 57
3 130 Sag. Heritage Michael Stewart DNF DNF1 57
5 146 Okemos Grant Bloembergen DNF DNF1 57
2 118 Grand Haven Connor Davis DNF DNF1 57
1 111 Rockford Ryan Donley DNF DNF1 57
2 106 Rockford Jake Lewis DNF DNF1 57
2 114 Okemos Hunter Holtrop :32.00 DNF DNF2 57
4 136 Okemos Marshall Logan :37.84 DNF DNF2 57
1 144 Grand Haven Cam Rickard DNS DNS1

1 123 GR Kenowa Gabor Halasz DNS DNS1
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1 1 120 Clark Phelps :30.73 :31.13 1:01.86 3

2 10 109 Briggs Chapman :32.42 :32.18 1:04.60 6 # 1
3 6 121 Micah Appel :32.15 :32.77 1:04.92 7 TC Central
4 6 132 Kalvis Hornburg :32.60 :32.93 1:05.53 9 with

6 3 160 Max Collins :37.62 1:13.26 1:50.88 42 25 Pts
5 1 151 Brenn Olsen DNF DNF1 57

2 1 117 Ryan Ness :30.08 :30.91 1:00.99 1

1 10 110 Lee Batcha :34.43 :30.84 1:05.27 8 # 2
3 8 126 Finley Clark :34.04 :34.46 1:08.50 15 TC West
6 5 156 Alex Podges :34.49 :34.81 1:09.30 17 with

5 8 149 Charlie Hornbogen :35.25 :34.21 1:09.46 18 41 Pts
4 10 133 Matt Lowe :34.99 DSQ D S Q2 57

1 4 113 Joey Vermeulen :31.86 :30.41 1:02.27 4

2 3 105 Brennan Wade :33.40 :33.33 1:06.73 13 # 3
4 7 147 Luke Johnson :34.35 :33.77 1:08.12 14 Marquette
3 1 138 Dylan Larson :34.85 :34.11 1:08.96 16 with

5 2 122 Tucker Jameson :35.35 :34.81 1:10.16 20 47 Pts
6 4 161 Cameron Chudy :38.10 :35.97 1:14.07 25

2 8 112 Connor Cloetingh :30.52 :30.92 1:01.44 2

3 4 129 Phillip McCrary :37.94 :37.14 1:15.08 26 # 4
1 3 104 Tyler McCrary :40.20 :35.23 1:15.43 27 Kalamazoo
4 1 139 Juan-carlo Anemone :40.43 :38.77 1:19.20 30 with

5 5 143 Elliot Klein DSQ D S Q1 57 85 Pts
6 DNS1

5 3 134 Chad Bradbury :33.26 :32.86 1:06.12 12

3 9 128 Bill Schaff :37.12 :35.42 1:12.54 23 # 5
1 8 116 Brad Boverhof :36.79 :36.27 1:13.06 24 GR Forest Hills
2 2 108 Matt Sylvester :48.41 :38.83 1:27.24 33 with

4 4 148 Alex Clegg :39.31 :49.19 1:28.50 34 92 Pts
6 6 154 Chris Naum :38.18 DSQ D S Q2 57

1 7 101 Bobby Leddy :31.32 :31.21 1:02.53 5

2 9 115 Nick Prezzato :38.52 :39.65 1:18.17 29 # 6
5 7 145 Ryan Sloboda :41.68 :40.92 1:22.60 31 Sag. Heritage
4 5 135 Bobby Fettig :56.02 :41.94 1:37.96 38 with

6 1 159 Brady Williams 1:14.33 :50.51 2:04.84 43 103 Pts
3 2 130 Michael Stewart DNF DNF1 57
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1 2 103 Carson Covell :33.02 :33.05 1:06.07 11

3 7 125 Beau Buehler :36.36 :35.42 1:11.78 21 # 7
6 7 155 Evan Bloembergen :38.06 :46.09 1:24.15 32 Okemos
5 6 146 Grant Bloembergen DNF DNF1 57 with

2 6 114 Hunter Holtrop :32.00 DNF DNF2 57 121 Pts
4 8 136 Marshall Logan :37.84 DNF DNF2 57

3 5 124 Zak Konarska :36.25 :35.58 1:11.83 22

6 2 152 Lukas Walling :40.22 :49.90 1:30.12 35 # 8
4 9 137 Colin Pellegom :38.01 :54.77 1:32.78 36 Grand Haven
5 4 102 Kevin Stolarski :59.70 :38.83 1:38.53 39 with

2 7 118 Connor Davis DNF DNF1 57 132 Pts
1 9 144 Cam Rickard DNS DNS1

4 2 131 Ben Avink :32.86 :33.11 1:05.97 10

3 10 127 Taylor Noakes :36.80 :33.05 1:09.85 19 # 9
5 10 141 Justin Meuser :35.29 DSQ D S Q2 57 Rockford
6 8 157 Hank Wickering :40.12 DSQ D S Q2 57 with

1 6 111 Ryan Donley DNF DNF1 57 143 Pts
2 5 106 Jake Lewis DNF DNF1 57

2 4 119 Spencer Gillette :36.07 :40.03 1:16.10 28

4 3 140 Kaeleb Brown :50.66 :46.94 1:37.60 37 # 10
5 9 142 Sean Florian :50.92 :49.72 1:40.64 40 GR Kenowa
3 3 107 DJ Mixon :53.36 :53.37 1:46.73 41 with

1 5 123 Gabor Halasz DNS DNS1 146 Pts
6 DNS1
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1 507 TC Central Mallory Weaver :20.65 :19.87 :40.52 1
1 503 Marquette Whitney Stilwell :21.03 :19.75 :40.78 2
2 524 TC Central Cecily Olsen :20.90 :20.11 :41.01 3
2 519 Marquette Piper Mlsna :21.22 :20.16 :41.38 4
3 527 Marquette Margaret Jameson :21.08 :20.61 :41.69 5
2 516 GR KenowaHills Abi Ellis :21.31 :20.90 :42.21 6
1 521 TC West Monica Hessler :21.76 :21.15 :42.91 7
4 539 TC Central Shannon Weaver :21.81 :21.21 :43.02 8
3 511 TC Central Cassidy Klein :21.84 :21.31 :43.15 9
3 528 Rockford Julie Daukss :21.99 :21.33 :43.32 10
2 512 Okemos Haley Crites :21.77 :21.63 :43.40 11
2 517 Grand Haven Brittney Olds :21.94 :21.50 :43.44 12
3 504 TC West Elle Rivard :22.27 :22.11 :44.38 13
4 540 TC West Alison Friar :22.56 :22.01 :44.57 14
5 542 TC West Mary Mikko :22.41 :22.27 :44.68 15
3 529 Grand Haven Hannah Rymal :22.78 :22.01 :44.79 16
2 515 Kalamazoo Allie Cahmi :22.51 :22.48 :44.99 17
4 548 Marquette Molly Pietila :22.97 :22.20 :45.17 18
1 559 Grand Haven Claire Pepper :22.76 :22.47 :45.23 19
4 533 Rockford Carly Funk :23.24 :22.08 :45.32 20
6 555 TC Central Paige Pfannenstiel :23.04 :22.42 :45.46 21
6 552 Grand Haven Allison Price :23.10 :22.47 :45.57 22
5 561 TC Central Molly Whiting :23.05 :22.59 :45.64 23
1 510 Okemos Allison Rosenbaum :23.13 :22.54 :45.67 24
5 550 Grand Haven Claire Reierson :23.62 :22.61 :46.23 25
5 535 Marquette Angela Brown :23.50 :22.74 :46.24 26
2 513 TC West Nicole Schroeder :25.64 :20.83 :46.47 27
6 551 GR Forest Hills Emma Woodruff :23.76 :23.12 :46.88 28
6 563 TC West Elizabeth Warbasse :24.08 :23.19 :47.27 29
3 523 Okemos Sydney Hartle :24.18 :23.58 :47.76 30
1 502 Kalamazoo Julie Gaylor :24.71 :23.61 :48.32 31
6 556 Marquette Kaitlyn Kachmarsky :24.48 :24.11 :48.59 32
4 526 GR Forest Hills Lauren Wilberding :24.54 :24.22 :48.76 33
2 538 GR Forest Hills Kayleigh Harvey :24.37 :24.66 :49.03 34
3 560 GR Forest Hills Hannah Schroeter :24.46 :24.98 :49.44 35
4 534 Grand Haven Paige Reierson :25.55 :24.14 :49.69 36
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5 546 GR Forest Hills Lauren Carlson :25.30 :24.77 :50.07 37
1 505 GR Forest Hills Julia Schroeter :25.18 :25.03 :50.21 38
4 537 Okemos Brook Bubolz :24.85 :25.58 :50.43 39
5 543 Okemos Katie Johnson :26.01 :24.62 :50.63 40
2 514 Rockford Emily Macauley :25.67 :25.05 :50.72 41
1 506 Sag. Heritage Madeline Collins :25.86 :25.70 :51.56 42
1 501 Rockford Bethany Hicks :27.63 :26.83 :54.46 43
3 522 GR KenowaHills Sophie Kostka :27.76 :27.83 :55.59 44
1 509 GR KenowaHills Aubrey Gillette :28.91 :28.02 :56.93 45
4 532 Sag. Heritage Katie Flegenheimer :31.54 :29.28 1:00.82 46
3 525 Sag. Heritage Kelsey Raber :31.88 :29.61 1:01.49 47
5 531 Kalamazoo Tova Stratton-MacKay :32.18 :29.45 1:01.63 48
4 536 GR KenowaHills Kyra Marks :31.21 :30.54 1:01.75 49
5 554 Rockford Emily Kommer :32.20 :30.51 1:02.71 50
6 557 Sag. Heritage Felicia Stewart :40.93 :40.28 1:21.21 51
6 549 Rockford Kaiti Bartholomy DNF DNF1 56
3 530 Kalamazoo Erika Nuzzo DNF DNF1 56
5 541 Sag. Heritage Rebecca Sztuczko DNF DNF1 56
6 562 Okemos Maggie Abood :26.92 DNF DNF2 56
5 547 GR KenowaHills Katy Mork DNS DNS1

4 544 Kalamazoo Jessie Fales DNS DNS1

2 518 Sag. Heritage Danielle Boudiab DNS DNS1
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1 6 507 Mallory Weaver :20.65 :19.87 :40.52 1

2 4 524 Cecily Olsen :20.90 :20.11 :41.01 3 # 1
4 3 539 Shannon Weaver :21.81 :21.21 :43.02 8 TC Central
3 8 511 Cassidy Klein :21.84 :21.31 :43.15 9 with

6 7 555 Paige Pfannenstiel :23.04 :22.42 :45.46 21 21 Pts
5 10 561 Molly Whiting :23.05 :22.59 :45.64 23

1 7 503 Whitney Stilwell :21.03 :19.75 :40.78 2

2 5 519 Piper Mlsna :21.22 :20.16 :41.38 4 # 2
3 5 527 Margaret Jameson :21.08 :20.61 :41.69 5 Marquette
4 8 548 Molly Pietila :22.97 :22.20 :45.17 18 with

5 3 535 Angela Brown :23.50 :22.74 :46.24 26 29 Pts
6 2 556 Kaitlyn Kachmarsky :24.48 :24.11 :48.59 32

1 2 521 Monica Hessler :21.76 :21.15 :42.91 7

3 3 504 Elle Rivard :22.27 :22.11 :44.38 13 # 3
4 6 540 Alison Friar :22.56 :22.01 :44.57 14 TC West
5 4 542 Mary Mikko :22.41 :22.27 :44.68 15 with

2 10 513 Nicole Schroeder :25.64 :20.83 :46.47 27 49 Pts
6 3 563 Elizabeth Warbasse :24.08 :23.19 :47.27 29

2 9 517 Brittney Olds :21.94 :21.50 :43.44 12

3 4 529 Hannah Rymal :22.78 :22.01 :44.79 16 # 4
1 4 559 Claire Pepper :22.76 :22.47 :45.23 19 Grand Haven
6 6 552 Allison Price :23.10 :22.47 :45.57 22 with

5 9 550 Claire Reierson :23.62 :22.61 :46.23 25 69 Pts
4 4 534 Paige Reierson :25.55 :24.14 :49.69 36

2 2 512 Haley Crites :21.77 :21.63 :43.40 11

1 1 510 Allison Rosenbaum :23.13 :22.54 :45.67 24 # 5
3 10 523 Sydney Hartle :24.18 :23.58 :47.76 30 Okemos
4 5 537 Brook Bubolz :24.85 :25.58 :50.43 39 with

5 6 543 Katie Johnson :26.01 :24.62 :50.63 40 104 Pts
6 1 562 Maggie Abood :26.92 DNF DNF2 56

3 1 528 Julie Daukss :21.99 :21.33 :43.32 10

4 1 533 Carly Funk :23.24 :22.08 :45.32 20 # 6
2 3 514 Emily Macauley :25.67 :25.05 :50.72 41 Rockford
1 8 501 Bethany Hicks :27.63 :26.83 :54.46 43 with

5 8 554 Emily Kommer :32.20 :30.51 1:02.71 50 114 Pts
6 5 549 Kaiti Bartholomy DNF DNF1 56
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6 8 551 Emma Woodruff :23.76 :23.12 :46.88 28

4 9 526 Lauren Wilberding :24.54 :24.22 :48.76 33 # 7
2 6 538 Kayleigh Harvey :24.37 :24.66 :49.03 34 GR Forest Hills
3 6 560 Hannah Schroeter :24.46 :24.98 :49.44 35 with

5 2 546 Lauren Carlson :25.30 :24.77 :50.07 37 130 Pts
1 9 505 Julia Schroeter :25.18 :25.03 :50.21 38

2 8 516 Abi Ellis :21.31 :20.90 :42.21 6

3 7 522 Sophie Kostka :27.76 :27.83 :55.59 44 # 8
1 10 509 Aubrey Gillette :28.91 :28.02 :56.93 45 GR KenowaHills
4 7 536 Kyra Marks :31.21 :30.54 1:01.75 49 with

5 1 547 Katy Mork DNS DNS1 144 Pts
6 DNS1

2 7 515 Allie Cahmi :22.51 :22.48 :44.99 17

1 5 502 Julie Gaylor :24.71 :23.61 :48.32 31 # 9
5 7 531 Tova Stratton-MacKay :32.18 :29.45 1:01.63 48 Kalamazoo
3 9 530 Erika Nuzzo DNF DNF1 56 with

4 2 544 Jessie Fales DNS DNS1 152 Pts
6 DNS1

1 3 506 Madeline Collins :25.86 :25.70 :51.56 42

4 10 532 Katie Flegenheimer :31.54 :29.28 1:00.82 46 # 10
3 2 525 Kelsey Raber :31.88 :29.61 1:01.49 47 Sag. Heritage
6 4 557 Felicia Stewart :40.93 :40.28 1:21.21 51 with

5 5 541 Rebecca Sztuczko DNF DNF1 56 186 Pts
2 1 518 Danielle Boudiab DNS DNS1

Page 2 of  2Traverse City Central HS Valiant Ski Scoring©   2/17/2011



MHSAA 2011 Regionals-Region 1 Girls Slalom
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3 527 Marquette Margaret Jameson :32.85 :32.78 1:05.63 1
1 507 TC Central Mallory Weaver :32.83 :33.88 1:06.71 2
2 512 Okemos Haley Crites :34.23 :34.18 1:08.41 3
3 521 TC West Monica Hessler :33.64 :34.85 1:08.49 4
3 524 TC Central Cecily Olsen :33.73 :34.91 1:08.64 5.5
3 528 Rockford Julie Daukss :33.71 :34.93 1:08.64 5.5
2 513 TC West Nicole Schroeder :35.01 :34.01 1:09.02 7
2 517 Grand Haven Brittney Olds :34.12 :35.46 1:09.58 8
1 503 Marquette Whitney Stilwell :37.69 :33.03 1:10.72 9
5 545 TC Central Devon Dotterrer :35.80 :35.40 1:11.20 10
1 510 Okemos Allison Rosenbaum :37.20 :36.58 1:13.78 11
2 519 Marquette Piper Mlsna :32.41 :42.46 1:14.87 12
6 558 TC West Allie Northrup :37.54 :37.83 1:15.37 13
5 546 GR Forest Hills Lauren Carlson :37.84 :37.89 1:15.73 14
4 534 Grand Haven Paige Reierson :37.60 :39.28 1:16.88 15
3 526 GR Forest Hills Lauren Wilberding :38.42 :38.55 1:16.97 16
5 542 TC West Mary Mikko :41.21 :37.89 1:19.10 17
4 535 Marquette Angela Brown :39.48 :40.24 1:19.72 18
2 515 Kalamazoo Allie Cahmi :39.37 :40.38 1:19.75 19
1 501 Rockford Bethany Hicks :41.37 :38.96 1:20.33 20
6 556 Marquette Kaitlyn Kachmarsky :39.99 :40.80 1:20.79 21
2 514 Rockford Emily Macauley :40.31 :40.88 1:21.19 22
4 537 Okemos Brook Bubolz :41.62 :41.72 1:23.34 23
5 549 Rockford Kaiti Bartholomy :41.19 :42.74 1:23.93 24
3 523 Okemos Sydney Hartle :41.14 :42.99 1:24.13 25
4 540 TC West Alison Friar :50.07 :37.36 1:27.43 26
1 509 GR KenowaHills Aubrey Gillette :42.85 :44.62 1:27.47 27
1 502 Kalamazoo Julie Gaylor :44.76 :44.86 1:29.62 28
2 511 TC Central Cassidy Klein :58.49 :35.03 1:33.52 29
5 548 Marquette Molly Pietila :53.65 :39.88 1:33.53 30
3 529 Grand Haven Hannah Rymal :36.16 1:02.31 1:38.47 31
4 532 Sag. Heritage Katie Flegenheimer :51.96 :50.52 1:42.48 32
5 541 Sag. Heritage Rebecca Sztuczko :52.63 :51.84 1:44.47 33
3 522 GR KenowaHills Sophie Kostka :56.28 :48.42 1:44.70 34
5 550 Grand Haven Claire Reierson 1:16.70 :37.57 1:54.27 35
1 504 TC West Elle Rivard 1:08.09 :51.64 1:59.73 36
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MHSAA 2011 Regionals-Region 1 Girls Slalom
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3 525 Sag. Heritage Kelsey Raber 1:15.10 :46.49 2:01.59 37
4 536 GR KenowaHills Kyra Marks 2:12.89 :51.68 3:04.57 38
6 557 Sag. Heritage Felicia Stewart 2:18.61 1:31.66 3:50.27 39
6 555 TC Central Paige Pfannenstiel DSQ D S Q1 56
6 553 Okemos Kristen Riley DSQ D S Q1 56
4 533 Rockford Carly Funk DSQ D S Q1 56
6 552 Grand Haven Allison Price DSQ D S Q1 56
1 506 Sag. Heritage Madeline Collins DSQ D S Q1 56
1 505 GR Forest Hills Julia Schroeter DSQ D S Q1 56
6 551 GR Forest Hills Emma Woodruff DSQ D S Q1 56
3 530 Kalamazoo Erika Nuzzo DSQ D S Q1 56
4 539 TC Central Shannon Weaver :34.08 DSQ D S Q2 56
1 508 Grand Haven Bailey Coval :40.46 DSQ D S Q2 56
5 543 Okemos Katie Johnson DNF DNF1 56
6 554 Rockford Emily Kommer DNF DNF1 56
2 520 GR Forest Hills Erin Kearney DNF DNF1 56
4 538 GR Forest Hills Kayleigh Harvey DNF DNF1 56
4 531 Kalamazoo Tova Stratton-MacKay DNF DNF1 56
2 516 GR KenowaHills Abi Ellis 1:16.70 DNF DNF2 56
2 518 Sag. Heritage Danielle Boudiab DNS DNS1

5 547 GR KenowaHills Katy Mork DNS DNS1

5 544 Kalamazoo Jessie Fales DNS DNS1
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3 7 527 Margaret Jameson :32.85 :32.78 1:05.63 1

1 3 503 Whitney Stilwell :37.69 :33.03 1:10.72 9 # 1
2 9 519 Piper Mlsna :32.41 :42.46 1:14.87 12 Marquette
4 5 535 Angela Brown :39.48 :40.24 1:19.72 18 with

6 6 556 Kaitlyn Kachmarsky :39.99 :40.80 1:20.79 21 40 Pts
5 8 548 Molly Pietila :53.65 :39.88 1:33.53 30

3 1 521 Monica Hessler :33.64 :34.85 1:08.49 4

2 3 513 Nicole Schroeder :35.01 :34.01 1:09.02 7 # 2
6 8 558 Allie Northrup :37.54 :37.83 1:15.37 13 TC West
5 2 542 Mary Mikko :41.21 :37.89 1:19.10 17 with

4 10 540 Alison Friar :50.07 :37.36 1:27.43 26 41 Pts
1 4 504 Elle Rivard 1:08.09 :51.64 1:59.73 36

1 7 507 Mallory Weaver :32.83 :33.88 1:06.71 2

3 4 524 Cecily Olsen :33.73 :34.91 1:08.64 5.5 # 3
5 5 545 Devon Dotterrer :35.80 :35.40 1:11.20 10 TC Central
2 1 511 Cassidy Klein :58.49 :35.03 1:33.52 29 with

6 5 555 Paige Pfannenstiel DSQ D S Q1 56 46.5 Pts
4 9 539 Shannon Weaver :34.08 DSQ D S Q2 56

2 2 512 Haley Crites :34.23 :34.18 1:08.41 3

1 10 510 Allison Rosenbaum :37.20 :36.58 1:13.78 11 # 4
4 7 537 Brook Bubolz :41.62 :41.72 1:23.34 23 Okemos
3 3 523 Sydney Hartle :41.14 :42.99 1:24.13 25 with

6 3 553 Kristen Riley DSQ D S Q1 56 62 Pts
5 3 543 Katie Johnson DNF DNF1 56

3 8 528 Julie Daukss :33.71 :34.93 1:08.64 5.5

1 1 501 Bethany Hicks :41.37 :38.96 1:20.33 20 # 5
2 4 514 Emily Macauley :40.31 :40.88 1:21.19 22 Rockford
5 9 549 Kaiti Bartholomy :41.19 :42.74 1:23.93 24 with

4 3 533 Carly Funk DSQ D S Q1 56 71.5 Pts
6 4 554 Emily Kommer DNF DNF1 56

2 7 517 Brittney Olds :34.12 :35.46 1:09.58 8

4 4 534 Paige Reierson :37.60 :39.28 1:16.88 15 # 6
3 9 529 Hannah Rymal :36.16 1:02.31 1:38.47 31 Grand Haven
5 10 550 Claire Reierson 1:16.70 :37.57 1:54.27 35 with

6 2 552 Allison Price DSQ D S Q1 56 89 Pts
1 8 508 Bailey Coval :40.46 DSQ D S Q2 56
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4 2 532 Katie Flegenheimer :51.96 :50.52 1:42.48 32

5 1 541 Rebecca Sztuczko :52.63 :51.84 1:44.47 33 # 7
3 5 525 Kelsey Raber 1:15.10 :46.49 2:01.59 37 Sag. Heritage
6 7 557 Felicia Stewart 2:18.61 1:31.66 3:50.27 39 with

1 6 506 Madeline Collins DSQ D S Q1 56 141 Pts
2 8 518 Danielle Boudiab DNS DNS1

5 6 546 Lauren Carlson :37.84 :37.89 1:15.73 14

3 6 526 Lauren Wilberding :38.42 :38.55 1:16.97 16 # 8
1 5 505 Julia Schroeter DSQ D S Q1 56 GR Forest Hills
6 1 551 Emma Woodruff DSQ D S Q1 56 with

2 10 520 Erin Kearney DNF DNF1 56 142 Pts
4 8 538 Kayleigh Harvey DNF DNF1 56

1 9 509 Aubrey Gillette :42.85 :44.62 1:27.47 27

3 2 522 Sophie Kostka :56.28 :48.42 1:44.70 34 # 9
4 6 536 Kyra Marks 2:12.89 :51.68 3:04.57 38 GR KenowaHills
2 6 516 Abi Ellis 1:16.70 DNF DNF2 56 with

5 7 547 Katy Mork DNS DNS1 155 Pts
6 DNS1

2 5 515 Allie Cahmi :39.37 :40.38 1:19.75 19

1 2 502 Julie Gaylor :44.76 :44.86 1:29.62 28 # 10
3 10 530 Erika Nuzzo DSQ D S Q1 56 Kalamazoo
4 1 531 Tova Stratton-MacKay DNF DNF1 56 with

5 4 544 Jessie Fales DNS DNS1 159 Pts
6 DNS1
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MHSAA 2011 Regionals-Region 1 Tournament Results

Men
Boys 

Slalom
Boys GS Total

Final 

Standings Women
Girls 

Slalom
Girls GS Total

TC Central 25 27 52 1 TC Central 46.5 21 67.5

TC West 41 39 80 2 Marquette 40 29 69

Marquette 47 44 91 3 TC West 41 49 90

Sag. Heritage 103 99 202 4 Grand Haven 89 69 158

GR Forest Hills 92 116 208 5 Okemos 62 104 166

Kalamazoo 85 142 227 6 Rockford 71.5 114 185.5

Rockford 143 88.5 231.5 7 GR Forest Hills 142 130 272

Okemos 121 116 237 8 GR KenowaHills 155 144 299

Grand Haven 132 134 266 9 Kalamazoo 159 152 311

GR Kenowa 146 147 293 10 Sag. Heritage 141 186 327
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